Finalizados (90)

Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

177 Juan Javier JIMENEZ OLLER
16 Angel DE LA ENCARNACION MORENO

154 Alberto SOLIS

105 Javier HERNANDO DE LEMA

141 Javier RODRIGO HERRERO
10 Oscar BAEZA LOPEZ

179 Juan RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA
76 Ricardo DE LEON MINGUEZ

104 Jose Luis GRANIZO GALA

198 Enriqgue GARCIA MONTES

190 Nicholas GRAY

167 Israel SANZ LOTERO

161 Felix SANCHEZ PARRA

153 Alberto SARABIA CASTRO

137 Juan Antonio PASTOR CORREDOR
42 Jose CANO DIEZMA

138 Roberto PEREZ RODRIGUEZ

120 Jorge MARTINEZ TOJAR

145 Hector ROLDAN FUENTETAJA

162 Sergio PEREZ SANCHEZ

101 Alberto GONZALEZ HERRERO

187 Mauro CANDALIJA PONTIJAS

168 Ivan ALONSO GARCIA

164 Arturo FORMARIZ POMBO

118 Pedro Jose MARTIN MORETA

170 Fernando MONTES
75 Ana Cristina CONSTANTIN

178 Daniel GOMEZ IZQUIERDO

112 Sara LORENZO RAMOS

189 Adrian MONTENEGRO ARRIBAS

155 Angel Manuel SANCHEZ-VALDEPENAS
GARCI

32 38 Jesus CABREJAS ARTOLA
33 50 David CASADO CALVO
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p° CAT
1 ABM
2 ABM
3 ABM
4 ABM
5 ABM
6 ABM
7 ABM
8 ABM
9 ABM
10 ABM
11 ABM
12 ABM
13 ABM
14 ABM
15 ABM
16 ABM
17 ABM
18 ABM
19 ABM
20 ABM
21 ABM
22 ABM
23 ABM
24 ABM
25 ABM
26 ABM
1 ABF
27 ABM
2 ABF
28 ABM
29 ABM

30 ABM
31 ABM

TRAIL & VERTICAL A PENALARA 2017

p°sCat

1VAM

2VAM
3VAM

1VBM

2VBM

4VAM
5VAM
6 VAM
7VAM

1JNM
8 VAM

9VAM

2JNM

10 VAM

11 VAM

12 Agosto 2017

Trail - Orden De Llegada

TIEMPO CLUB

1:56:15 PASION ALBOX

2:04:55 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL
2:06:04 INDEPENDIENTE

2:08:12 TODOVERTICAL V+ EVORUNNER
2:11:40 226ERS | GR10TRAIL

2:16:13 G.M. LA ACEBEDA

2:16:47 ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
2:17:24 G.M. LA ACEBEDA

2:25:53 TODOVERTICAL V+

2:27:11 INDEPENDIENTE

2:31:01 INDIVIDUAL

2:32:44 CLUB TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA
2:32:50 AVITRAIL DEPORTES ALFONSO
2:32:59 INDEPENDIENTE

2:33:25 INDIVIDUAL

2:34:43 INDIVIDUAL

2:34:49 C.D. SAN MEDEL

2:37:33 INDIVIDUAL

2:39:00 G.M. LA ACEBEDA

2:39:03 INDIVIDUAL

2:39:18 C.D. TRAIL RUN SPORT TORO
2:39:47 GM LA ACEBEDA

2:39:51 INDIVIDUAL

2:42:45 ESTRELLA ROJARC

2:43:10 TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADR
2:43:28 INDIVIDUAL

2:43:48 ZAGROSSPORTS

2:44:28 TRAIL RUN SPORT TORO
2:44:36 COPA COM

2:45:14 INDIVIDUAL

2:46:28 INDIVIDUAL

2:46:59 G.M. LA ACEBEDA
2:47:20 INDEPENDIENTE

Pig. 1 de 3

Localidad PENAL.
Albox

Boadilla Del Monte
Madrid

El Boalo

Colmenar Viejo

La Granja

Bustarviejo

San lidefonso

Las Rozas Madrid
Valsain

Santo Domingo De Piron
Segovia
Mengamuriioz

Ecija

Mentrida

...alcorcon
Torrecaballeros
Madrid

La Granja De San lidefon
Madrid

Cisterniga

Ortigosa Del Monte
Mentrida

Madrid

Madrid

Collado Villalba
...alcorcon

Palencia

Collado Villalba
Segovia

Torralba De Calatrava

Segovia
Segovia

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

COTA PICO

META 1450 PENALARA

1:56:15 ] 0:20:27]  1:12:47]
2:04:55]  0:21:30]  1:16:32]
2:06:04| 0:21:35] 1:16:03]
2:08:12[  0:22:56]  1:21:45)
2:11:40[ 0:22:11]  1:19:57]
2:16:13[  0:25:16]  1:18:56]
2:16:47  0:23:.00] 1:23:40)
2:17:24[  0:24:51]  1:28:03]
2:25:53]  0:25:21]  1:29:57]
2:27:11] 0:25:46]  1:32:17]
2:31:01]  0:24:51]  1:35:59)
2:32:44 0:2258] 1:25:48]
2:32:50|  0:25:25] 1:33:26]
2:32:50|  0:25:18]  1:32:40)
2:33:25]  0:25:43]  1:33:39)
2:34:43[  0:24:54]  1:31:04
2:34:49 0:25:38]  1:38:34]
2:37:33[ 0:23:.08] 1:30:02]
2:39:00| 0:25:24] 1:34:57]
2:39:03[  0:29:45 1:41:22]
2:39:18|  0:25:46] 1:37:51]
2:39:47  0:24:48] 1:36:03]
2:39:51]  0:25:01] 1:35:16]
2:42:45]  0:27:08] 1:40:23]
2:43:10[  0:31:18]  1:32:52]
2:43:28 0:25:58]  1:37:02]
2:43:48]  0:27:15]  1:41:13]
2:44:28] 0:28:24] 1:40:14]
2:44:36|  0:29:25] 1:41:35]
2:45:14]  0:26:34]  1:43:16]
2:46:28| 0:25:18] 1:36:05]
2:46:50  0:27:20]  1:43:41]
2:47:20[  0:27:06] 1:40:07]




Finalizados (90)

Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
34 200 Rafael ENCINAS LLORENTE

35 74 Lola CHICO PERLES

36 121 Sergio MARTIN SOMBRERO

37 56 Marco CENTINARO

38 108 Carlos LEONOR CONESA

39 125 Ruben MATEOS CARBAJO

40 55 Carlos CANIZARES LEON

41 156 Luis TORAN GONZALEZ

42 19 Juanjo BLANCO

43 71 Jordi CERDAN IBANEZ

44 49 Paloma CANTOS DELGADO

45 169 Maximo FORCATTO DELGADO

46 193 Clara GARCIA BALLESTEROS

47 144 Carlos Alberto RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ
48 132 Juan Francisco MUNOZ CALLEJON
49 129 Raul MORAN PEREZ

50 116 Jose Ignacio MANGUDO PAREDES
51 183 Luis Miguel GARCIA ROZAS

52 111 Oscar LOPEZ AGUIRRE

53 191 Agustin Vicente SIERRA ZABAY

54 139 Jon PINEDA GALVEZ

55 127 Pedro Jose MATEOS MONTERO
56 163 Ivan AGUDO TAPIAS

57 92 Carmen GARCIA CUEVAS

58 113 Angel LAZARO GOMEZ

59 100 Vilma GIMENEZ

60 142 Manuel RODRIGUEZ

61 147 Roberto ROSILLO ARNALDO

62 8 Francisco VILELA SANCHEZ

63 143 Jose Carlos RODRIGUEZ LAFUENTE
64 135 Borja ORTIZ ARRIBAS

65 89 Juan FERNANDEZ SZKRABA

66 150 Angel SALGADO COBO

67 110 Francisco LINARES JIMENEZ

publicado 14/08/2017 22:47:39

p° CAT

32 ABM

3 ABF
33 ABM
34 ABM
35 ABM
36 ABM
37 ABM
38 ABM
39 ABM
40 ABM

4 ABF
41 ABM

5 ABF
42 ABM
43 ABM
44 ABM
45 ABM
46 ABM
47 ABM
48 ABM
49 ABM
50 ABM
51 ABM

6 ABF
52 ABM

7 ABF
53 ABM
54 ABM
55 ABM
56 ABM
57 ABM
58 ABM
59 ABM
60 ABM

TRAIL & VERTICAL A PENALARA 2017

p°sCat

1VBF

12VAM
13VAM

14 VAM

3VBM
15VAM
1VAF

16 VAM
17 VAM
18 VAM
4VBM
5VBM

6 VBM

2VBF

19VAM

20 VAM
7VBM
8VBM

9VBM
21VAM

12 Agosto 2017

Trail - Orden De Llegada

TIEMPO CLUB
2:47:26 INDIVIDUAL
2:47:32 INDIVIDUAL
2:47:44 G.M. LA ACEBEDA
2:47:55 WAPAVENTURA
2:47:58 INDEPENDIENTE
2:48:03 TODOVERTICAL V+
2:48:27 TODOVERTICAL V+
2:49:31 INDIVIDUAL
2:50:11 NAMPAZAMPAS TRAIL TEAM
2:52:28 TIERRA TRAGAME
2:54:31 INDIVIDUAL
2:54:46 INDIVIDUAL
2:56:08 MAJALASNA
2:57:29 CLUB DE MT3
2:57:32 ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
2:59:28 INDEPENDIENTE
3:01:46 INDIVIDUAL
3:02:23 G.M. LA ACEBEDA
3:06:25 TIERRA TRAGAME
3:06:44 TRIATLON CARABAMCHEL
3:07:30 FITNESS SPORTS TRIATLON
3:09:29 FFDR
3:10:03 REAL CANOE
3:10:51 TIERRA TRAGAME
3:11:43 INDIVIDUAL
3:12:24 INDIVIDUAL
3:12:39 TODOVERTICAL V+
3:13:18 COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO
3:14:04 CLUB CORREDORES
3:15:00 INDEPENDIENTE
3:16:18 INDIVIDUAL
3:16:20 INDIVIDUAL
3:18:00 TIERRA DE FUEGO
3:21:00 INDIVIDUAL

Pig. 2 de 3

Localidad PENAL.
Segovia

Cercedilla

Parque Robledo
Molina De Segura
Venturada
Fuenlabrada

Becerril De La Sierra
Zamarramala
Trescasas

Las Rozas

Madrid

Collado Mediano
Boadilla Del Monte
Madrid

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Collado Villalba
Colmenar De Oreja
San llidefonso
Villanueva Del Pardillo
Madrid

Las Rozas De Madrid
Leganes

Campo Real

Getafe

La Lastrilla

Madrid

Guadarrama

Laguna De Duero
Ajalvir

Madrid

Majadahonda
Majadahonda

Madrid

Carranque

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

COTA PICO

META 1450 PENALARA

2:47:26 [ 0:27:24]  1:39:00)
2:47:32[  0:27:54]  1:44:09)
2:47:44 0:26:28] 1:38:51]
2:47:55]  0:27:52]  1:44:15)
2:47:58|  0:29:59] 1:41:48]
2:48:03[  0:41:25] 1:34:17]
2:48:27] 0:28:54] 1:47:28]
2:49:31  0:28:40] 1:44:31]
2:50:11]  0:27:48]  1:43:11]
2:52:28 [ 1:44:22
2:54:31]  0:29:22] 1:52:26]
2:54:46  0:29:32] 1:48:46]
2:56:08| 0:29:36] 1:48:41]
2:57:20[  0:29:25] 1:49:28]
2:57:32[  0:29:27] 1:47:25]
2:59:28|  0:29:42] 1:51:24]
3:01:46 [ 0:30:00] 1:49:17]
3:02:23[ 0:30:30] 1:52:18]
3:06:25 0:32:12]  1:55:09)]
3:06:44 | 0:20:54] 1:49:43]
3:07:30 [ 0:29:13  1:50:09]
3:09:29[ 0:32:05] 1:54:35]
3:10:03[ 0:28:21]  1:50:21]
3:10:51  0:30:34]  1:49:06]
3:11:43[  0:31:27]  1:51:34]
3:12:24[ 0:28:46] 1:46:39]
3:112:39[  0:32:13]  2:02:02]
3:13:18[ 0:30:28] 1:53:53]
3:14:04[ 0:27:58] 1:54:59]
3:15:00 0:29:09] 1:48:19]
3:16:18 [  0:29:08] 1:56:54]
3:16:20  0:29:04] 1:56:51]
3:18:00[ 0:31:24]  1:52:00]
3:21:00 0:29:56] 1:53:56]




Finalizados (90)
Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

Pto
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90

134
124
186
6
119
128
80
185
184
130
149
160
123
157
109
93

106
165

98
114
140
173
122

Juan Carlos NARBONA GUERRERO
Nicolas MASTEN

Jorge CRESPO GARCIA

Maria Isabel MOLINA GONZALEZ
Luis MARTIN TOJAR

Iiaki MENDOZA RIANO

Bibiana Marcela ESCALANTE GARCIA
Cristina CRISTOBAL DE FRUTOS
Pablo FLEXAS VIVER

Jose Antonio MORENO GARCIA
Jose Luis SAIZ LOPEZ

Francisco Javier VELAZQUEZ DIAZ
Enrique MARTINEZ CANO

Diego VALBUENA ALVAREZ

Ming LI

Francisco Isidro GARCIA-SISNIEGA
RODRIGUE

Federico JIMENEZ REGUILON
Cristina ELOLA GONZALEZ
Victor Manuel GIL PUERTA
Irene LOPEZ

Juan Jose RIBERA PEREZ
Raul MORENO MARTIN

Jose Luis VERDEJO
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p° CAT p°sCat

61 ABM
62 ABM
63 ABM

8 ABF
64 ABM
65 ABM

9 ABF
10 ABF
66 ABM
67 ABM
68 ABM
69 ABM
70 ABM
71 ABM
72 ABM
73 ABM

74 ABM
11 ABF
75 ABM
12 ABF
76 ABM
77 ABM
78 ABM

TRAIL & VERTICAL A PENALARA 2017

22VAM

23VAM

10VBM

24VAM

25VAM
26 VAM

27 VAM

28 VAM
2VAF

29VAM
11VBM
30 VAM

12 Agosto 2017

Trail - Orden De Llegada

TIEMPO CLUB

3:22:09 INDIVIDUAL

3:22:30 TIGERS RUNNING CLUB
3:22:43 INDIVIDUAL

3:23:17 MERCONTROL TRAIL
3:26:50 INDIVIDUAL

3:27:09 INDIVIDUAL

3:27:37 INDIVIDUAL

3:29:14 INDIVIDUAL

3:29:16 INDIVIDUAL

3:31:44 INDIVIDUAL

3:36:40 INDIVIDUAL

3:36:43 INDIVIDUAL

3:37:04 INDIVIDUAL

3:39:00 INDIVIDUAL

3:45:31 INDIVIDUAL

3:53:13 INDIVIDUAL

3:54:17 INDIVIDUAL

3:56:24 VIA LIBRE

4:10:10 CLUB MUSHING ARANJUEZ
4:10:14 CLUB MUSHING TOLEDO
4:10:33 EINDE

4:29:02 INDIVIDUAL

4:29:08 RETIRO FOREVER

Pig. 3 de 3

Localidad PENAL.
Cartagena

Madrid

Mostoles

Majadah

Madrid

Miranda De Ebro
Mentrida

San Sebastian De Los Re
Madrid

Madrid

Sesefia

Hoyo De Manzanares
Mostoles

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

llescas

Madrid
Alcorcon
Aranjuez
Aranjuez
Colmenarejo
Madrid
Madrid

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

COTA PICO

META 1450 PENALARA

3:22:09[ 0:33:17]  2:03:36]
3:22:30[  0:30:50] 1:56:04]
3:22:43[ 0:32:07]  1:56:19]
3:23:17[  0:34:22]  1:54:56]
3:26:50 0:28:52] 1:56:00]
3:27:09[ 0:34:16] 1:48:15]
3:27:37[  0:31:43]  2:04:27]
3:29:14[ 0:31:07]  1:54:50]
3:29:16 [ 0:31:04] 1:54:39]
3:31:44[ 0:33:01]  2:00:37]
3:36:40 | 0:29:44] 2:05:18]
3:36:43[  0:30:44] 2:02:17]
3:37:04[ 0:32:03] 2:09:02]
3:39:00 0:34:06] 2:13:59]
3:45:31 [ 0:32:54] 2:12:35]
3:53:13[  0:20:51  2:04:00]
3:54:17[  0:32:02]  2:07:41]
3:56:24 0:33:12]  2:06:57]
4:10:10 [ 0:36:43]  2:24:16]
4:10:114  0:36:53]  2:24:23]
4:10:33[  0:34:59]  2:15:08]
4:29:02[ 0:34:43] 2:22:13]
4:29:08| 0:34:03] 2:09:51]




